

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.22178-22179/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2011 in WPC No.6636/2011 dated
18/01/2012 in LPA No.1618/2011 In CWP No.6636/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, S.G.
 Mr. R. Bala Subramaniam, Adv.
 Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
 Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per office report, for want of process fee notice
could not be issued.

Let fresh notice issue.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 17372-17374/2012.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|

